

M0900001528

Ŕ)	equestor's Name)	
A)	ddress)	
A)	ddress)	
(C	Sity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(B	lusiness Entity Nan	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	



SECRETARY OF STATE APR 2.5 2013

EXAMINER

ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195 REFERENCE : 622006 4306349 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 25,00 ORDER DATE : April 23, 2013 ORDER TIME : 3:44 PM ORDER NO. : 622006-035 CUSTOMER NO: 4306349 	CSC.					
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 622006 4306349 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 25,00 ORDER DATE : April 23, 2013 ORDER TIME : 3:44 PM ORDER NO. : 622006-035 CUSTOMER NO: 4306349 		1040 - 1480 - 1486	. %	۹ <u>ن</u> ه		
REFERENCE : 622006 4306349 AUTHORIZATION : Junit Cost LIMIT : \$ 25,00 ORDER DATE : April 23, 2013 ORDER TIME : 3:44 PM ORDER NO. : 622006-035 CUSTOMER NO: 4306349 	ORATION SERVICE CO	M P, A N Y *			r -	
AUTHORIZATION :: COST LIMIT : \$ 25,00 ORDER DATE : April 23, 2013 ORDER TIME : 3:44 PM ORDER NO. : 622006-035 CUSTOMER NO: 4306349 Mum fle 1st. FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: DH ORLANDO, LLC CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP		ACCOUNT NO	o. :	12000000	0195	
COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00 ORDER DATE : April 23, 2013 ORDER TIME : 3:44 PM ORDER NO. : 622006-035 CUSTOMER NO: 4306349 		REFERENC	CE :	622006	4306349	
ORDER DATE : April 23, 2013 ORDER TIME : 3:44 PM ORDER NO. : 622006-035 CUSTOMER NO: 4306349 		AUTHORIZATIO	CN :	I.	had.	
ORDER TIME : 3:44 PM ORDER NO. : 622006-035 CUSTOMER NO: 4306349 		COST LIM	IT :	\$ 25.00	recenan	
FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: DH ORLANDO, LLC CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	ORDER TIM	E : 3:44 PM : 622006-035		. 1.0		
CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP		FOREIG		ľ		
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	NAI	1E: DH ORLANDO,	, LLC			
	LIM:	ITED PARTNERSHIP	PANY			

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 52956

EXAMINER:

FILED

AFFIDAVIT BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO CHANGE MANAGER(S) OR MANAGING MEMBER(S) SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: DH Orlando, LLC

2. This entity was formed under the laws of: Delaware

3. This entity was authorized to transact business in Florida on <u>4/21/2009</u> and its Florida document/registration number is <u>M09000001528</u>

4. The name and address of each manager or managing member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

MGRM

CSP Operating Partnership, LP 47 Hulfish Street, Suite 210 Princeton, NJ 08542

Name and Address:

Required Signature:

Signature of Manager, Managing Member or Member Philip L. Kianka, Ex VP of sole member Filing Fee: \$25